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Name

Kathy Schiebe
David Wildner
Carlotta Domke
Philip Eckert

Evina Polyakova
Nico Everszumrode
Sebsatian Heberhold
Tristan Stachowski
Linus Huckschlag
Sonea Sinder

Emir Polyakova
Julian Urban
Simon Boor

Lea Rower

Luis Teme

Emorie Sinder

Tim Pielok

Ida Hirschberger

Klasse 2

Pl.
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Name

Felia Harmus

Jannik Luksch

Mika Hirschberger
Phil Balkenhol

Franz Menninghaus
Daniel Mayboroda
Mika Erbe

Emelie de Lange
Elias Lomer
Alexander Heberhold

Klasse 3

Pl.
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Name

Maja Braun
Alexander Doronhof
Julian Krisch

Felix Heinz

Jannis Skoumpas
Maik Wilhelm
Amelia Domke
Robin Braun

Jamie Alexander Kriiger
Fynn Tayler Gotz
Leon Eckert

Mike Schiebe
Florian Krabus

Henri Biilter

Isabell Philipp

Luca Kolrep

Jano Weinert

Lina ERmann

Laurin Weinert

Klasse 4

Pl.
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Name

Marlon Warich
Luis Quade

Rico Lenort
Johanna Elferich
Mathis Kaufmann
Jan Berning
Benedikt Inhoff
Marvin Kuhn
Joshua Philipp

Mannschaften

Pl.

U R WN R

Verein

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AC Miinster

RC Haltern

Verein

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

RC Haltern

AMC Waltrop

RC Haltern

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Miinster

AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee

Verein

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

RC Haltern

Verein

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AC Miinster

AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

AC Miinster

AMC Waltrop

AC Miinster

Verein

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AC Miinster

AC Miinster

AC Miinster

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

ADAC Westfalenmeisterschaft

Jahrgang

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2013
2014
2016
2016
2013
2016

Jahrgang

2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

Jahrgang

2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

Jahrgang

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007

Braun

Kartturnier

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler Zeit
*30 *111,04
*Q *118,61
*120 *80,13
*50 *102,50
*60 *146,54
*90 *114,74
*160 *110,53
0 135,96
*110 *137,84
100 134,93
*30 *201,40
*210 *81,67
110 98,46
20 207,33
*120 *204,64
*160 *197,58
180 84,92
130 147,37

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler Zeit
*Q *73,54
10 77,00

0 86,88
*60 *90,44
*30 *108,09

*100 *91,00
*50 *99,23
*110 *85,26
70 75,61
*150 *131,95

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler Zeit
0 59,15
*20 *62,50
0 68,33
0 72,22
40 *64,38
*40 *75,83
30 73,59
30 60,45
*70 *77,65
30 68,86
*60 *73,54
*30 *79,71
*100 *83,61
10 86,95
*70 *92,37
110 75,48
40 110,09
130 84,57
*230 *97,92

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler Zeit
0 55,84
0 55,71
*40 *65,55
*40 *63,97
30 67,12
40 70,70
*60 *64,18
60 56,84
*80 *75,92
Domke Quade

MSC Herten, 26.03.2023, Lauf 2

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler Zeit
0 96,96
0 111,22
20 85,07
50 92,46
0 152,67
60 113,76

80 109,32
90 129,54
60 143,40
*150 *181,61
10 179,73
150 85,78
130 96,37
30 204,81
30 191,42
130 180,12
*420 *83,39
190 167,52

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler Zeit
0 70,31
*20 *74,38
0 83,60
0 89,38
0 95,48
30 86,15
30 86,92
60 93,96
*220 *76,85
150 102,59

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler Zeit
*30 *58,53
0 60,36

0 66,18
0 64,70
40 68,34
0 72,74
*100 *76,80
*150 *71,73
30 80,71
*70 *71,03
30 67,35
30 77,50
10 89,45
*70 *78,73
70 82,01
10 107,30
70 104,62
60 77,90
210 85,05

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler Zeit
0 55,14
0 56,15
0 60,13
0 65,44
10 64,69
0 66,41
0 60,43
*60 *56,92
50 78,39
Warich Luksch

Wertung Lauf 3

Fehler Zeit
40 94,99
10 89,45
20 87,89
10 101,08
0 156,88
40 103,79
30 122,51

*190 *111,82
30 139,01
0 155,72
60 154,28

110 87,70

*260 *92,59

*30 *205,14

110 194,88
60 187,16

240 83,74

*230 *137,93
Wertung Lauf 3

Fehler Zeit

0 67,55
0 77,92

*60 *68,70
0 86,79
30 85,05
60 83,82
60 85,71
30 91,52

130 74,06
40 98,43
Wertung Lauf 3

Fehler Zeit

0 57,46
10 58,78
*30 *60,54
*70 *59,90
*40 *72,71
0 81,61
0 70,95
20 64,13
0 74,50
40 61,20
30 75,63
20 78,60
10 100,76
40 81,99
30 87,56

*120 *77,52

*100 *116,46

*180 *76,60
170 83,05
Wertung Lauf 3

Fehler Zeit

*200 *51,99
*30 *53,62
0 60,35
0 64,42

*180 *65,81
*90 *59,88
60 62,27
30 57,28
10 71,99

Gesamt-

punkte
191,95
210,67
212,96
253,54
309,55
317,55
341,83
355,50
372,41
390,65
404,01
433,48
434,83
462,14
526,30
557,28
588,66
634,89

Gesamt-
punkte
137,86
164,92
170,48
176,17
210,53
259,97
262,63
275,48
349,67
391,02

Gesamt-
punkte
116,61
129,14
134,51
136,92
148,34
154,35
174,54
174,58
185,21
200,06
202,98
206,10
210,21
218,94
269,57
302,78
324,71
352,47
548,10

Gesamt-
punkte
110,98
111,86
120,48
129,86
171,81
177,11
182,70
204,12
210,38

Gesamt-
punkte
27,68
22,16
20,00
14,17
12,17

ADAC-
Punkte
9,72
9,17
8,61
8,06
7,50
6,94
6,39
5,83
5,28
4,72
417
3,61
3,06
2,50
1,94
1,39
0,83
0,28

ADAC-
Punkte
9,50
8,50
7,50
6,50
5,50
4,50
3,50
2,50
1,50
0,50

ADAC-
Punkte
9,74
9,21
8,68
8,16
7,63
7,11
6,58
6,05
5,53
5,00
4,47
3,95
3,42
2,89
2,37
1,84
1,32
0,79
0,26

ADAC-
Punkte
9,44
8,33
7,22
6,11
5,00
3,89
2,78
1,67
0,56

ADAC-
Punkte
9,17
7,50
5,83
4,17
2,50
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AC Oelde

0,00

0,83



